% 6 4 EKRTHEREIGEREKXRS
2021458118 9B$305 R4 — b

= 15 WIEAIE

K FESOMRIUBERERKEREHEERSE KRMFESR
T #: KRTPEREEEER XKRmHERESR
Hx #: XKRTELEBEERS

BAEmE _

JIE {3z F— L S0k ik
B BKREZ 1:03:22

FT2hr [ KRELE 1:04:28

B 3L | KIRFE N 1:04:30

AL KIRE— 1:05:25
EB54KRER 1:05:29
F6L|KRE= 1:05:48

F 746 |KRFEM 1:08:52

XEE _

X [ K4 F—LI S0E% BE
F1XG 0km) |FHt HZE (3) KREZ 9:54
F2R@.0km) |5EFR EHL (3) KREZ 9:56
E3XB.0km) |ZkH HEX (3) KREZ 10:07
F4X@O0km) |FHHE EZE (2) KIREM 10:41
E5XQ.0km) EIE #HE (3) KiRE— 10:58
F6XEG.0km) [FLE 8 (3) KREL 10:18

P “~ N

AT74 3

HiE—E=



sy o
% 6 4 [BKR PARERIEFRERR
S8 1:00. 15 KREM F 49
BEREY R b
. EF1RX FE2RK FEIX F4RX ES5K FE6RX
IRz - B A L | F— L 3 0km 3 0Kkm 3 0km 3 0km 3 0km 3 0km
1 2/1:03:22 |yesps— |BM #BF (3) |EF ESH (3) |k#H HR (3) B2 HE (3) |&E #& (3) |#HAK & (3)
VIS VI Yyr 247 T4 14 75tAT 19F $9 Y19RF YYSES ]
N 9:54 N 19:50 N 29:57 cn 41:09 N 52:33 ( 1) 1:03:22
D 9:54 Cn 9:56 D 10:07 (5 11:12 (6 11:24 4 10:49
20 T11:04:28 |ypes (FHL MEED (3) (B BA (2) KRR E£A (2) KK EH (2) HE T (2) HE B (3)
74y a9t By Fub TR b Tt 49b A9 h b9k h7hs Hby
(2 10:01 (2 20:11 (2 31:20 (3 43:10 (2 54:10 ( 2) 1:04:28
2 10:01 2 10:10 4 11:09 n 11:50 2 11:00 (@) 10:18
3 6]1:04:30 |yipemx FEEE IAER (3) |BRE & (2) |BEE ®EH (3) |AK OB (3) (#AK MR (3) |[EBE EE (3)
#4b WAt N 19 it v VIR EM YYSES 21 LIVRUEL]
(3 10:15 (3 21:00 (3 32:09 (2 43:06 (3 54:11 ( 3) 1:04:30
3 10:15 4 10:45 4 11:09 3 10:57 3 11:05 2 10:19
4 111:05:25 \yope— (HA BN (2) |BEE A% (3) |WEE X—8p (3) (L0 BE3} (3) (B #E (3) |BHE RE (3)
7hY% 19AF #4by Fany b ¥ an4Fa9 7 F Ak hny a9 #4b9 197
(6 10:38 (6 21:29 (5 32:20 ()] 43:21 ()] 54:19 ( 4 1:05:25
(6 10:38 (5 10:51 3 10:51 4 11:01 D 10:58 (5 11:06
5 5/1:05:29 |y (FFE M (3)  EE MW (2) |(FE BEA (2) |&E BEER (3) | BB (2) |#&E BE4£ (3)
{91 N4 a9t b9 b ¥y Mt iyt 1 TH
()] 10:20 ()] 21:15 (6 32:33 (5 43:22 (6 54:45 ( 5 1:05:29
4 10:20 (6 10:55 (6 11:18 2 10:49 (5 11:23 3 10:44
6 31:05:48 yire= KEF HE (2) |KEF AZE (3) %@ #th (3) SH BiE (2) HE EF (2) BE RE (2)
NV IR/ 4% VAN VA v/ 19% By 177 b w47 Yantq
()] 10:38 (5 21:21 ()] 32:10 ( 6 43:25 (5 54:32 ( 6) 1:05:48
n 10:38 3 10:43 2 10:49 (6 11:15 4 11:07 (6 11:16
T 411:08:52 |ypempy (RAE EA (3) |(KE £3 (3) & B8 (3) |@BE BAZE (2) |IM# BA (2) |8 B (2)
MA b b vk #by TF1 8 Y5 ¥y vk JIT M
(5 10:38 ()] 21:39 ()] 33:14 ()] 43:55 ()] 57:23 ( 7) 1:08:52
(5 10:38 (@) 11:01 (@) 11:35 (@) 10:41 DN 13:28 (@) 11:29
Nt 1&LL FEH #ER B B3R kE #FE Al Bx L X
£60[H ¥£51[H ¥£51[H ¥£50[H F49[H ¥£50[H
9:20 9:32 9:03 9:55 9:47 9:24




5% 6 4 [OKR PARERIEFRERR

E-L-r 5 1:00. 15 KREM FE49[H

I £z 2= Eh 3=

F—L 1 2 5 6 IBLtw-24L F—L
KR = 1 2 1:03:22 KiRE=
*XREEL —F—7— — — — N~ _ . —— 2 7 1:04:28 KiRE+L
KIREN ——--—-- 4 - L e 3 6 1:04:30 KiRFEN
FRER 4 1 1:05:25 KiRE—
KIREEM 5 5 1:05:29 XKREHR
FRE— 6 3 1:05:48 XKRE=
KIRE= 7 4 1:08:52 XKREM




% 2 1 ERRAPERLFRERERS

202145 )51 1EI 1085459 24—k

= & ®WIEAIIE

F FEI1MRLUBERERZFIREFEERS XKRMTES

F . KRTPERAEER XKRMEAEEES

H . XRMELBEHEHGS

BERE _

B 15z F—L SCER &=

B B|IXKREL 45:57

%2 i [KREM 46:12

% 3L |[KIRE— 50:08

LA KRFE= 50:41

FHAL|KRFEZ 50:53

FTON|KRER 51:14

B 7 4L | KIREN 53:35

XME .
X K% F—L1 S8 S

F1XEG.0km) [T 23 (3) KREM 10:54

F2X0km {EE fEE (3) KIREL 7:29

FIRQ.0km) (RIE %£ZT (2) KREL 7:29

F£4RQ.0km [HA EMZE (3) [KREL 7:39

H5X3.0km) EE EH (2) KREL 11:38

avTqa4ay

BiE—BE=®



s
’s’a”z 1 BERRT AR E FERRIGHEERS
Sk 0:43.13 XRER FoH
BEBRBYRX K
e _ B1RX 2K E3R F4K 5K
IRAL o= AL | F—L 3. Okm 2. Okm 2. Okm 2. Okm 3. Okm
1 7] 45357 |yepey HA FEN (2) |FE EXR (3) wE XRF (2) Heh FRE (3) |[EE Fx (2)
94+ IV 1y Ef 190t 7hY ath Vit Ny vt
(2 11:42 ( 2 19:11 (2 26:40 cmn 34:19 cn 45:57
(2 11:42 C1n 7:29 Cn 7:29 () 7:39 (@) 11:38
2| 4] 46112 \spspespy |STM EIR (3) Ak HZE (3) N BR (1) M BIE (1) A BHBEF (3)
IN G bt AR F Ef 2t 7 4 Yavh ¥h7 h
cn 10:54 Cmn 18:53 cmn 26:28 (2 34:19 (2 46:12
1N 10:54 (3 7:59 (2 7:35 () 7:51 (2 11:53
3 1] 50108 |yipe— |HEK EWF (2) ZER %E (2) wWE #BE (2) %A (3) EH 0FY (3)
32 13 hING Y aby 78y af 443 YU % 4/ £7Y
(3 11:46 ( 3 19:38 () 28:34 (3 37:12 (3 50:08
3 11:46 (2 7:52 () 8:56 (5 8:38 3 12:56
4 3 50:41 |ypw= |WE HWPHE (3) |EF FH (3) =18 WaE (2) |BHR EE (2) =’ =it (3)
AT )T Nth Y ANy ETET7 74+A" ALY NG ¥+
( 5 12:15 ( 4) 20:44 () 29:07 ( 4 37:36 (4 50:41
(5 12:15 ()] 8:29 (5 8:23 ()] 8:29 4 13:05
5 2/ 50:53 |ypem— |EEE €5 (3) RE BiE (2) mE 2R (2) TiE ZfE (3) BE X2 (3)
4y 3 AT D o 74 YD F LU 7Y
( 6 12:23 ( 6) 21:01 ( 6) 29:19 (5 37:45 ( b 50:53
( 6) 12:23 6) 8:38 (4 8:18 (3 8:26 (5 13:08
6 5 51114 |ywpew EH HF (2) BNl #2 (3) el BXRE (2) [{EE ¥EEX (3) |BA B (3)
79FA EE3 7 14 YN 74 by 133 ap% I
(4 12:15 ( 5 20:50 ( 4 29:02 ( 6) 37:55 ( 6) 51:14
4 12:15 (5 8:35 3 8:12 (_6) 8:53 7D 13:19
7 6| 53:35 |yepema (86K B (3) hi KRE (3) IO #E (2) EEHot= (3) 2 HF (3)
AR BV Thh7 3/n 0 F 73F fhy 734 /47 Y393
()] 13:18 () 22:25 () 31:18 () 40:25 N 53:35
D 13:18 (@) 9:07 (_6) 8:53 () 9:07 (_6) 13:10
TH EfRE EE BE EE EE fo BAEE EZHE - EHEZ
% 6 [\ %9 %£10ME %8 F£15@-%16MH
10:13 7:12 6:54 7:12 10:35




£ 2 1 EXRRTAFREFREHERS

RECER 0:43.13 KREHE Ho6[E

IR {s ZE B %

F—L i 2 3 4 5 MR- B AL F—L
KRS 17 45157 KR
KREL 2 4 46:12 KREM
e 31 50:08 KRE—
KRER — 4 3 5041 XRiRE=
R RE= —><>< 5 2 50:53 KRE=
KRE= 6 5 5114 XREE
KIREAN 7 6  53:35 KiREEK




BFEAL—X 3000m

IEfz ORD +vn'- EG

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
8

9
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

6
4
7
15

13

10

11

14
19

17
16
12
20
18

29
27
37
67
47
28
58
18
48
19
49
17
59
78
38
69
68
57
79
71

%
o EX (2)
7 F LUg
&% ®#X (3)
by hh
#AR K# (3)
AR EOb
KE KR{Z (3)
e Ay y
& X (2)
DE ]
AR R¥E (2)
A 398
#HAR BIE (3)
AR F BT
mgE fEF (2)
W N7 E
¥l =R (3)
NI VES
5E k= (2)
IR METE
o i (1)
MAT 254
g %% (3)
DA B Ub
B #E (2)
Sy IAEVAN |
®E KE (1)
1M 4F
g BE (3)
L7349 14
N B3 (3)
It 45
BE Bk (3)
Ey VAT
B# KM (3)
bt AR
WA EER (1)
Y4 a9k
B8 X# (1)
Y¥/% kAt

R
KiRE=
KIRE=
KRE=
KIRFENR
KiREM
KIRE=
KiRER
KiRE—
KiREM
KiRE—
KIRE M
KiRE—
KRER
KREL
KRE=
KIRFENR
KRN
KRER
KREL
KiREL

Bk

10:
:01
:06
10
10
1:
18
120
123
24
124
130
132
34
139
41
:53
12:
12:
13:

1
1
i
"

1
i
"
1
1
i
"
1
1
i
"

45

03
22
01

a5

.

/

b



ZFEAL—RX 2000m

B ORD - K &

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
8
9
0

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19
17
18

9
10

15

11

14

12

13
16

78
76
77
47
48
37
26
46
36
67
27
56
66
18
17
57
16
58
68

|l fBm#E (1)
e 13

kB =R (2)
by %

B3 RE (2)
AhtY AR N

HE FMaIE (1)
YA}

gk £ 3 (1)
hbg axy)

=g i (2)
by Ut

TE MF (3)
T4 F w/h

BA BK (2)
7Y L7 744

FRK EHRF (2)
ThE YR
BmERLE (2)
b 373

e @& (3)
Y94 13

HEH R (3)
¥/ 12

#HAR Mt (3)
AR # 1f

® SE (3)
MYy 13

EE #E (3)
/) 3°3

MR BF (3)
49F #9313

Rl =H (3)
e

EH ¥E (2)
p24 7Y

HER OBE (3)
EVRIR V)|

B
KREL
KREL
KREL
KiRFEM
KiREM
KRE=
KRB
KiRE M
KRE=
KIRENR
KRB
KiRER
KIREAR
KiRE—
KiRE—
KiRER
KiRE—
KRER

KIREN

Bk

© © © © 0 0 0 © ©0 ©0 © © © 00 ~N ~N N

—_
o

126
142
47
:57
107
10
18
19
129
:35
137
47
:54
:55
:57
01
104
12
:00

a5

.

/

b



